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HONG KONG DIPLOMA OF SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION 2023

EHIRHR (2022 4 11 H 2 HIBETHR)
TIMETABLE (Revised on 2 November 2022)

WH —+—H (28H) 8:30 - 10:00 English Language 1 HEFFEL (—)
Friday, 21st April 11:00 - 13:00 English Language 2 EEEESC (2D
WH—+—H (EE75)|  #9:15-12:10% English Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills)  HEEREX (=) (BREENGEERESTIFEZ)
Saturday, 22nd April
WWE —+PMH (EE—) 8:30 - 10:45 Mathematics Compulsory Part 1 BEE MEH Sy (—)
Monday, 24th April 11:30 - 12:45 Mathematics Compulsory Part 2 e pMEESY ()
WH_+#fH (=) 8:30 - 10:00 Chinese Language 1 hEEESC (—)
Tuesday, 25th April 10:45 - 12:15 Chinese Language 2 FEEESC ()
PUH ZF7H (BHI=)  #9:15- 11:40% Chinese Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills) 1 [EzE (=) (WBERSEERETIEZ)
Wednesday, 26th April
WHZ=++tH (ZH) 8:30 - 10:30 Liberal Studies 1 s ()
Thursday, 27th April 11:15 - 12:30 Liberal Studies 2 AR (&)
WA =+/\H (E#A) 8:30 - 11:00 Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 e RS BT (—) K (2D
Friday, 28th April
WHZ+.H (ZH7S) 8:30 - 12:30 Visual Arts 1,2 ey (—) & (Z)
Saturday, 29th April
AHAZH (A2 8:30 - 9:30 Economics 1 2R (—)
Tuesday, 2nd May 10:15 - 12:45 Economics 2 & ()
AH=H (EH=) 8:30 - 11:00 Chemistry 1 & (—)
Wednesday, 3rd May 11:45 - 12:45 Chemistry 2 B2 (2
8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Chemistry) HEREE (B2
FRIEH (ZHim) 8:30 - 9:45 Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1 s EretEligEs (—)
Thursday, 4th May 10:30 - 12:45 Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 2 ¥ SRR (—)
AHAAH (B#A) 8:30 - 11:00 Biology 1 £ (—)
Friday, 5th May 11:45 - 12:45 Biology 2 £y (2
8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Biology) HERE (EY)
FHANH (BH75) 8:30 - 11:00 Geography 1 W (—)
Saturday, 6th May 11:45 - 13:00 Geography 2 i (=)
ARAH (E#—) 8:30 - 10:30 Integrated Science 1 LrOaRLE (—)
Monday, 8th May 11:15 - 12:45 Integrated Science 2 SrarlE (D)
8:30 - 11:00 Physics 1 YEE (—)
11:45 - 12:45 Physics 2 Y (&)
8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Physics) HERE ()
AAH (BHEZ) 8:30 - 11:30 Literature in English 1 HorEE (—)
Tuesday, 9th May 12:30 - 14:30 Literature in English 2 HEEE ()
8:30 - 10:30 Design & Applied Technology 1 aesTEERRHY (—)
11:15- 12:30 Design & Applied Technology 2 SEETEERRHE ()
8:30 - 10:00 Technology & Living 1 BHLELASE (—)
10:45 - 12:45 Technology & Living 2 RGBS ()
AH+H (B#=) 8:30 - 10:45 Chinese History 1 HEEEE (—)
Wednesday, 10th May 11:30 - 12:50 Chinese History 2 HEEEE (2
HA-+—H (EHr) 8:30 - 10:30 Information & Communication Technology 1 Eafl foma R (—)
Thursday, 11th May 11:15- 12:45 Information & Communication Technology 2 Eal s (Z)
AH+—H (EHH) 8:30 - 10:30 Health Management & Social Care 1 (RS R (—)
Friday, 12th May 11:15 - 13:00 Health Management & Social Care 2 EEEHETERE ()
14:30 - 16:15 Ethics & Religious Studies 1 fRERELEE (—)
17:00 - 18:45 Ethics & Religious Studies 2 fRPFREATEE (2
HHE+=H (EH7N) 8:30 - 10:00 Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1 T (—)
Saturday, 13th May 10:45 - 12:00 Tourism & Hospitality Studies 2 JRIEEIR; ()
AHR+AHHE (BH—) 8:30 - 10:15 History 1 JESE (—)
Monday, 15th May 11:00 - 12:30 History 2 s (2)
HH+7H (B2 8:30 - 10:45 Physical Education 1 g (—)
Tuesday, 16th May 11:30 - 12:45 Physical Education 2 By (&)
8:30 - 10:00 Music 1A EE N
10:45 - 12:15 Music 1B HeE 1B
14:15-16:15 Chinese Literature 1 FESCE (—)
17:00 - 19:00 Chinese Literature 2 PECCE (2
HH+EH (B#H=) Reserve &1
Wednesday, 17th May
AH+/\H (2L Reserve &M

Thursday, 18th May
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Candidates taking the Listening examination in radio-broadcast centres or centres using the Infra-red Transmission System should report at 8:30 am.
while those taking the Listening examination in centres using the School’s Public Address System/USB player/computer should report at 8:45 am.

* AR TEE RN e At R
Approximate examination end time of the Listening papers

i 202345 [ 1 HEHEIE)

Note: 1 May 2023 (Labour Day)
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Note:  Candidates should refer to their Admission Form for the examination date and time (reporting time) for the following Subjects / Papers:

2023 2 HA]E 3 H M) 8:00 - 19:00 Physical Education — Practical BmE (gEEs)
mid-February — late March 2023
2023 4 2 H NAEJZ 4 HA] 9:00 - 18:00 Music — Practical = (HEER)
late February — mid-April 2023
20233 H21HZ3 A3 H EH—ZEHA) EE) 17:00 - 20:30 English Language — Speaking FEREESC (OE)
21 March to 30 March 2023 (Monday to Friday) (tentative)
203 4 H3 AR 4 0 el Rl (%) 17:00-20:30  |English Language — Speaking  Z%@dzA ([ T5)
3 April and 4 April 2023 (Monday and Tuesday) (tentative) (SEN Sessions) (FFikaEesa)
Candidates are expected to make themselves available for the whole examination period including the reserve examination dates specified above in case any written

examinations are rescheduled due to unforeseeable circumstances.
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